per share calculation. As such, there is no difference between basic and diluted loss per share.

Page 59 of 80

CAPITAL STRUCTURE, INDEBTEDNESS AND SOURCES OF FUNDING

The table below presents Faron’s capital structure and indebtedness as of 30 September 2019 based on the
Company’s unaudited management accounts. The unaudited pro forma figures for 30 September 2019 in-
clude the approximate net funds of EUR 8,033 thousand raised in the Placing of shares registered on the
Finnish Trade Register on 12 November 2019. The net proceeds from the completed placing have been in-
cluded in the pro forma calculation to give the reader a better picture of Company’s capital structure and
indebtedness going forward.

The table should be read together with the sections “Financial information” and “Shares, share capital and
shareholders” as well as the audited annual accounts and unaudited half year periodic reports.

€’000
A STATEMENT OF CAPITALISATION AND INDEBTEDNESS

Actual 30
Septem-
ber 2019

Share is-
sue im-
pact*

Pro forma
30 Sep-
tember

2019
Current interest bearing liabilities
Unsecured 0 0 0
Secured - - -
Current interest bearing liabilities total 0 0 0

Non-current interest bearing liabilities
Unsecured 2 363 0 2 363
Secured - - -
Non-current interest bearing liabilities total 2 363 0 2 363

Equity
Share capital 2 691 0 2 691
Reserve for invested unrestricted equity 70 959 8 033 78 992
Translation difference -2 0 -2
Accumulated deficit -74 413 0 -74 413
Total equity -765 8 033 7 268

Total equity and interest bearing liabilities 1 598 8 033 9 631

Net indebtedness
Cash and cash equivalents 2 383 8 033 10 416
Liquidity 2 383 8 033 10 416
Current interest bearing liabilities 0 0 0

Current net indebtedness -2 383 -8 033 -10 416
Non-current interest bearing liabilities total 2 363 0 2 363
Net indebtedness -20 -8 033 -8 053

* The net proceeds from the Placing (see “Shares, Share Capital and Shareholders”).

As of the expected first date of trading, being 3 December 2019, the Company has sufficient working capital
to cover all of its budgeted expenses for the period of 12 months ending 30 November 2020.

Page 60 of 80

The Company is a development stage pharmaceutical company. Among the risks the Company faces include
ability to generate revenues in due course from the development portfolio and pipeline products. Ultimately,
the attainment of profitable operations is dependent on future uncertain events which include obtaining